
kinder am route 13

BUS STOP am pm

amargosa rd @ anacapa rd 6:50 AM 11:09 AM

princeton dr @ arvila dr 7:00 AM 11:15 AM

dos palmas rd @ adele st 7:05 AM 11:17 AM

wrangler ln @ mirage rd 7:10 AM 11:21 AM

kinder aM route 18

BUS STOP AM PM

canyon rim rd @ santa fe trail 7:00 AM 11:08 AM

canyon rim rd @ king canyon rd 7:10 AM 11:10 AM

kinder aM route 19

BUS STOP AM PM

jade rd @ northstar ave 7:00 AM 11:12 AM

northstar ave @ shooting star dr 7:05 AM 11:14 AM

northstar ave @ pacoima rd 7:08 AM 11:16 AM

northstar ave @ del amo way (s) 7:11 AM 11:18 AM

del amo way @ northstar ave (E) 7:14 AM 11:20 AM

alta mesa way @ ponderosa ranch rd 7:15 AM 11:21 AM

ponderosa ranch rd @ lampost rd 7:19 AM 11:22 AM

kinder pm route 13

BUS STOP am pm

anacapa rd @ amargosa rd 10:07 AM 3:22 PM

adele st @ dos palmas rd 10:13 AM 2:10 PM

princeton dr @ arvila dr 10:15 AM 2:15 PM

wrangler ln @ mirage rd 10:20 AM 2:20 PM

kinder pM route 18

BUS STOP AM PM

canyon rim rd @ king canyon rd 10:18 AM 2:05 PM

canyon rim rd @ santa fe trail 10:20 AM 2:15 PM

kinder PM route 19

BUS STOP AM PM

jade rd @ northstar ave 10:10 AM 2:29 PM

northstar ave @ shooting star dr 10:12 AM 2:34 PM

northstar ave @ pacoima rd 10:14 AM 2:38 PM

northstar ave @ del amo way (s) 10:16 AM 2:16 PM

del amo way @ northstar ave (e) 10:18 AM 2:13 PM

ponderosa ranch rd @ alta mesa wy 10:20 AM 2:09 PM

ponderosa ranch rd @ lampost rd 10:22 AM 2:05 PM

**All kinder AM students ride to school on the regular bus routes.

**All Kinder PM students ride home on the regular bus routes. 

PARK VIEW PREP TK/KINDER BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Thursday, August 16th, 2018


